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Bremsscheib

OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

517120X000
581010XA01
581010XA10
581011JA60
581010XA00
5171207500
5171207000
517120X500
5810107A00
5810107A10
5810107A20
$5171207500

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
KAMOKA

NK

ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO
PAGID

JURID

JURID

SASIC
MAPCO
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA
TOPRAN
SWAG

VEMA
DENCKERMANN
QUINTON HAZELL
OPTIMAL

FTE

FERODO
FERODO

0986479286
0986479286
09950310
09950310
1032536
203517
24011801451
28155210009
28155210009
31552

31552

45573

54471
562428J
562428J
6106335
6815

699010
699010
699010
820765
91931552
98683
B130522
BDC5445
BS8156
BS5445
DDF12681
DDF12681
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